
SimpliciTea 1500 Specifications
Automated Fresh Brew Tea — Compact 2-Tea Model

Water Line

Drain Lines

Height 

Width

Depth

Weight

3/8” Barbed Fitting

1” diameter to floor drain

70.23 in

15.50 in

26.87 in

220 lb

Configurable to offer 1 or 2 different Tea Types

1,784 mm

394 mm

683 mm  

99.8 kg

Dimensions

1161 Executive Dr. W.  •  Richardson, TX 75081  •  214-750-2355

SimpliciTea™ is a trademark of Appliance Innovation.
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Electrical Specifications

Phase 

Voltage

Max Circuit 

1-Phase

208/240 V

30A
NEMA  
6-30P

Plug (unit)

Refrigerator

Phase 

Voltage

Max Circuit 

1-Phase

115 V

15A
NEMA 
5-15P

Plug (unit)

Flavor Lines (up to 5)
Requires 3/8” push-to-connect fittings


