# SimpliciTea 1500 Specifications

**Automated Fresh Brew Tea — Compact 2-Tea Model** 



## **Dimensions**

Height	70.23 in	1,784 mm
Width	15.50 in	394 mm
Depth	26.87 in	683 mm
Weight	220 lb	99.8 kg

### **Water Line**

3/8" Barbed Fitting

#### **Drain Lines**

1" diameter to floor drain

## Flavor Lines (up to 5)

Requires 3/8" push-to-connect fittings

## **Electrical Specifications**

Phase	1-Phase	Plug (unit)
Voltage	208/240 V	NEMA 6-30P
Max Circuit	30A	6-30P

# Refrigerator

Phase	1-Phase	Plug (unit)
Voltage	115 V	NEMA
Max Circuit	15A	5-15P

